
 

 

In
 

 

nstru
 FX44

uctio
40 Flu

FX440
FX440

 

on M
uid Se

0PU-CM
0PU-SM

anua
ection

MH 
MH 

al 
n 



Inst
 
 

 
 
 

N:\Engin

  
 

 

truction

neering\Manuals\MX 

n Manua

PUMPS\FX440\Pum

l 

P

mp Fluid Section FX44

 

Page 2 of 12
 

40 R1.0.docx 

Issue:

 

 1.0 



Instruction Manual   
 
 

 
 
 Page 3 of 12 Issue: 1.0 

 
N:\Engineering\Manuals\MX PUMPS\FX440\Pump Fluid Section FX440 R1.0.docx 

Specification 
 

Feature Unit 

Fluid Section designed to be used with A260 & A320 Air Motors – MX44030PU-XXX & 
MX44046PU-XXX 
See Pump Manual MX44030PU-XXX & MX44046PU-XXX for Installation details 

Recommended  intermittent cycle rate  25 cycles/min 

Flow at 60 cycles/min                  
7.2 US Gal. /min. 
26.4 Litres/min. 

Flow per cycle 
0.12 US Gallons 

0.440 Litres 

Pump Stroke 
5” 

127 mm 

Ratio with A260 Air motor (MX44030 Pump Assembly) 30:1 

Ratio with A320 Air Motor (MX44046 Pump Assembly) 46:1 

Maximum Fluid Pressure 
4670 PSI 
322 BAR 

Fluid Inlet  
 
Fluid Outlet 

1½” NPT 
 

1¼” NPT 

Weight  
70 Pounds 

32 KG 

Rod Surface Treatment                              
Plasma Nitride Coated 

Ceramic Coated Stainless Steel 

Rod Upper Packing Seal PTFE + UHMWPE 

Rod Lower Packing Seal PTFE + UHMWPE 

 



Inst
 
 

 
 
 

N:\Engin

truction

neering\Manuals\MX 

n Manua

PUMPS\FX440\Pum

l 

P

mp Fluid Section FX44

Page 4 of 12
 

40 R1.0.docx 

Issue:

 

 1.0 



Inst
 
 

 
 
 

N:\Engin

 

truction

neering\Manuals\MX 

n Manua

PUMPS\FX440\Pum

l 

P

mp Fluid Section FX44

 

Page 5 of 12
 

40 R1.0.docx 

Issue:

 

 1.0 



Inst
 
 

 
 
 

N:\Engin

FX4
 

truction

neering\Manuals\MX 

440PU-C

n Manua

PUMPS\FX440\Pum

CMH / F

l 

P

mp Fluid Section FX44

FX440PU

Page 6 of 12
 

40 R1.0.docx 

U-SMH

Issue:

 

 1.0 



Inst
 
 

 
 
 

N:\Engin

 

truction

neering\Manuals\MX 

n Manua

PUMPS\FX440\Pum

l 

P

mp Fluid Section FX44

 

Page 7 of 12
 

40 R1.0.docx 

= GREAS
 
= LOCTIT
 
= TORQU
 
= GREAS
 
= MAINT
   (REVER

KEY

Issue:

SE (AGMD-

TE 

UE 

SE INTERN

ENANCE O
RSE FOR A

Y 

 

 1.0 

-010) 

NAL (AGMD

ORDER 
ASSY) 

D-010) 



Instruction Manual   
 
 

 
 
 Page 8 of 12 Issue: 1.0 

 
N:\Engineering\Manuals\MX PUMPS\FX440\Pump Fluid Section FX440 R1.0.docx 

Parts List – ‘FX440PU-CMH/SMH’ Fluid Section 

ITEM PART No DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS 

1 160519 SPRING 1  
2 162712 Ø53.7 x 1.78 O-RING 2  
3 162724 Ø41 x 2 O-RING 2  
4 162754 ORING Ø94.84 X 3.53 - VITON 1  
5 162779 Ø72.62 X 3.53 - VITON 1  
6 164838 No 2 x 4.75 RIVET 2  
7 165044 M12 SPRING WASHER STST 5  
8 165960 M12 x 40 CAP HD SCREW (ST ST) 5  
9 165978 M14 x 40 CAP HD SCREW (STST) 6  

10 165982 M14 SPRING WASHER - STST 6  
11 171724 Ø1.25 ST ST BALL 1  
12 171784 1.750 ST ST BALL 1  
13 192919 Ø66.5 MALE SEAL RETAINER  1  
14 192920 Ø66.5 FEMALE SEAL RETAINER  1  
15 192921 Ø66.5 CHEVRON - UHMWPE 4 BLACK 
16 192927 Ø47 MALE SEAL RETAINER 1  
17 192928 Ø47 FEMALE SEAL RETAINER 1  
18 192929 Ø47 CHEVRON - UHMWPE 4 BLACK 
19 192939 1¾" BALL SEAT 1  
20 192941 1¼" BALL SEAT 1  
21 192992 440 INLET SEAT RETAINER 1  
22 193306 Ø47 CHEVRON - PTFE 4 WHITE 
23 193345 BOTTOM CAGE 1  
24 193470 UPPER HOUSING MACHINING 1  
25 193471 LOWER HOUSING MACHINING 1  
26 193472 PACKING NUT MACHINING 1  
27 193474 UPPER PACKING ADJUSTER 1  
28 193477 PUMP SHAFT - CERAMIC 1 FX440PU-SMH 
28 193969 PUMP SHAFT – PLASMA NITRIDED 1 FX440PU-CMH 
29 193540 LABEL 1  
30 193603 PISTON CAGE RETAINER 1  
31 193684 Ø66.5 CHEVRON - PTFE 4 WHITE 



Instruction Manual   
 
 

 
 
 Page 9 of 12 Issue: 1.0 

 
N:\Engineering\Manuals\MX PUMPS\FX440\Pump Fluid Section FX440 R1.0.docx 

 
NOTES



Instruction Manual   
 
 

 
 
 Page 10 of 12 Issue: 1.0 

 
N:\Engineering\Manuals\MX PUMPS\FX440\Pump Fluid Section FX440 R1.0.docx 

NOTES 
  



Instruction Manual   
 
 

 
 
 Page 11 of 12 Issue: 1.0 

 
N:\Engineering\Manuals\MX PUMPS\FX440\Pump Fluid Section FX440 R1.0.docx 

 
 
 

Spare Parts Kit  - 250696 

ITEM PART No DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS 

15 192921 LOWER CHEVRON PACKING - UHMWPE 4 Black 
18 192929 UPPER CHEVRON PACKING - UHMWPE 4 Black 
31 193684 LOWER CHEVRON PACKING - PTFE 4 White 
22 193306 UPPER CHEVRON PACKING - PTFE 4 White 
2 162712 Ø53.7 O-RING 2  
3 162724 Ø41 O-RING 2  
4 162754 Ø94.84 O-RING 1  
5 162779 Ø72.62 O-RING 1  
     
     
     
     

 
 
 
 

Accessories 

PART No DESCRIPTION REMARKS 

   

   

   

   
 
  



Inst
 
 

 
 
 

N:\Engin

 
 
 

 

Justus-von
Tel. +49 (0
General e-
 

163-171, A
Téléphone
General e-
 
 
 
USA Cana
195 Interna
Glendale H
630-237-50
 
Toll Free C
Technical S
Toll Free F
 

 Binks registered of

Ringwood 
Tel. +44 (0
General e-
 

 
 

truction

neering\Manuals\MX 

n-Liebig-Stra
0) 6074 403 
-mail: info@f

Av. des Auréa
e : +33 (0) 4 7
-mail: info@f

ada Custom
ationale Blvd
Height,IL 601
000 

Customer Se
Support 800

Facsimile 800

ffice Finishing Brands

Road, Bourn
0)1202 571 1
-mail: info@f

n Manua

PUMPS\FX440\Pum

ße 31, 6312
1  Fax. +49 (
finishingbran

ats, 26014 V
75 75 27 53 
finishingbran

 

er Service 
d. 
139 

ervice and 
-992-4657 
0-246-5732 

s Germany GmbH Ju

nemouth, Do
11  Fax. +44

finishingbran

l 

Pa

mp Fluid Section FX44

8 Dietzenbac
(0) 607 403 3
ds.eu 

Valence cede
 Télécopie: +
ds.eu 

ustus-von-Liebig-Stra

orset BH11 9
4 (0)1202 57
ds.eu 

age 12 of 12
 

40 R1.0.docx 

ch. DE 
300 

ex. FR 
+33 (0) 4 75 

aße 31, 63128 Dietze

9LH. UK 
73 488 

2

75 27 79 

enbach. Amtsgericht Offenbach HRB 435 Issue:560  

 

 1.0 


